
ALTIS LINE
AL1580C
AL1590C
AL1510C

AL1582B
AL1592B
AL1512B

Polysan s.r.o.
Nesměřice 52
285 22 Zruč nad Sázavou
Czech Republic
www.polysan.net

AutoCAD SHX Text
info@gelcocz.eu

AutoCAD SHX Text
163 00 Praha 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
Makovského 1341

AutoCAD SHX Text
GELCO s.r.o.



1

∅8X30

ST5X30

6x

3x

1

∅8mm

2

A

B

ST4X12mmST5X30mm∅8X30mm
6X 6X 6X 2X

2.5/4/mm

4X 2X 4X

4X 4X 2X

2X 2X 2X

2X 2X 2X 6X

6X 2X

ST4X20mm

2X

1x

1x

A

B

1a

1b

1c

A=780-800(AL1580C/AL1582B)/

  880-900(AL1590C/AL1592B)/

  980-1000(AL1510C/AL1512B)

B=780-800(AL1580C/AL1582B)/

  880-900(AL1590C/AL1592B)/

  980-1000(AL1510C/AL1512B)

BS-2.5

50

BS-2.5

50

3mm

ST4X20

2a 2b

2c

2d

2e

2f

2g

2h

2i

2j

2k

2l



3

2

BS-2.5

A

0

fixed

BS-2.5

fixed

adjust A

long

short

×2

3a 3b

3f

3g 3h

3c

3i 3j

3k 3l

3m 3n 3o

3d

3e



3

SILICON

4

Polysan s.r.o.
Nesměřice 52
285 22 Zruč nad Sázavou
Czech Republic
www.polysan.net

AutoCAD SHX Text
odolnost proti nárazu:

AutoCAD SHX Text
vyhovuje

AutoCAD SHX Text
vyhovuje

AutoCAD SHX Text
životnost:ivotnost:

AutoCAD SHX Text
GELCO s.r.o., Makovského 1341,

AutoCAD SHX Text
conforming

AutoCAD SHX Text
conforming

AutoCAD SHX Text
conforming

AutoCAD SHX Text
vyhovuje

AutoCAD SHX Text
163 00 Praha 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glass shower enclosure

AutoCAD SHX Text
cleaning efficiency:

AutoCAD SHX Text
impact resistance:

AutoCAD SHX Text
operating life:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Skleněné sprchové zástěny

AutoCAD SHX Text
schopnost čištění:čištění:ištění:

AutoCAD SHX Text
EN 14428

AutoCAD SHX Text
07


